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Women / 5 / 10
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kendall Kline543
Performance

8.850 9.200 8.7509.400 36.200
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Candace Wong570
Rising Star

8.550 8.550 8.9009.050 35.050
4T 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Davan Murphy545
Performance

8.350 8.350 8.6758.825 34.200
8T 8 3 5 3 

3 

Riley Kern520
Cal Sports

8.350 9.000 8.1008.725 34.175
8T 2 4 14 4 

4 

Isabelle Laber563
Extreme

8.675 8.550 8.4508.425 34.100
2 5T 7T 11 5 

5 

Sydney Wightman506
Diablo

8.350 8.200 9.0008.425 33.975
8T 9T 7T 1 6T

6T

Jennifer Labosky521
Cal Sports

8.100 8.725 8.5758.575 33.975
14 4 5 7 6T

6T

Taylor Ziegenfus507
Diablo

8.575 8.850 8.4757.950 33.850
3 3 13 9T 8 

8 

Jacinda MacCool548
Santa Cruz Sports

8.550 8.375 8.7258.100 33.750
4T 7 10 4 9 

9 

Marcela Mantilla537
USA Sports-Hollister

8.000 8.150 8.5008.075 32.725
15 12T 11 8 10 

10 

Lauren Dean529
USA Sports-Hollister

8.300 8.200 8.1258.050 32.675
11 9T 12 13 11 

11 

Jaden Regallo535
USA Sports-Hollister

8.500 7.750 8.6007.775 32.625
6 16 14 6 12 

12 

Olivia Goodwin542
Performance

8.400 7.700 8.4757.550 32.125
7 17 15 9T 13 

13 

Bethany Ogawa510
Verduzco's

7.650 8.175 7.6508.550 32.025
18 11 6 18 14 

14 

Gracie Cole559
Extreme

7.950 8.050 7.4508.200 31.650
16 14 9 19 15 

15 

Lauren Thorpe554
Top Flight

8.250 8.150 8.4256.450 31.275
12T 12T 19 12 16 

16 

Ellie Pickford534
USA Sports-Hollister

8.250 7.600 7.9757.125 30.950
12T 18 16 15 17 

17 

Sonte Stewart533
USA Sports-Hollister

7.700 7.950 7.6756.600 29.925
17 15 18 17 18 

18 

Kaitlyn Pappas538
USA Sports-Hollister

7.050 6.800 7.8006.650 28.300
19 19 17 16 19 

19 
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